©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
Have one high bay that meets a whole range of lighting needs; choose between 4 wattages and 2 CCT options in the field. This fixture provides
an output of up to 30,018 lumens, a luminous efficacy of 150 lm/W, and either a 4000K or 5000K color temperature. The combinations make

-90 - 90°
-60 - 60°
ORDERING GUIDE
RHB Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
DIMENSIONS
Product Dimension ø315 x 186mm (ø12.4” x 7.28”)
Luminaire Net Weight 3.1±0.3kg (6.83±0.66 lbs)
Export Carton Size 355 x 355 x 215mm (13.9” x 13.9” x 8.5”)
Gross Weight 3.9±0.3kg (8.60±0.66 lbs)
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PERFORMANCE
RHB Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
Model Setting Distribution CRI Lumens Wattage Efficacy
LLTVRHB-100WCS 100W 120 >80 14,915 100 149.15
LLTVRHB-100WCS-90 100W 90 >80 15,350 100 153.3
LLTVRHB-100WCS-60 100W 60 >80 15,146 100 151.46
LLTVRHB-150WCS 150W 120 >80 22,497 150 149.98
LLTVRHB-150WCS-90 150W 90 >80 23,153 150 154.35
LLTVRHB-150WCS-60 150W 60 >80 22,845 150 152.3
LLTVRHB-200WCS 200W 120 >80 30,018 200 150.09
LLTVRHB-200WCS-90 200W 90 >80 30,893 200 154.47
LLTVRHB-200WCS-60 200W 60 >80 30,483 200 152.41
PHOTOMETRICS
120° Circular Lens (Standard) 90° Circular Lens 60° Circular Lens
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
5   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
MOUNTING
RHB Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
Loop Mounting (Standard) Ceiling Mounting
MOTION SENSOR ASSEMBLY
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
6   |   6
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
SKU Description Image
LLTASEN-PIR01 Plug-and-play Bi-level PIR Sensor
LLTASEN-MIC01 Plug and play Bi-level Microwave Motion Sensor
LLTASEN-RM01 Remote Controller
for PIR Sensor and Microwave Motion Sensor
LLTARHB-BRK45A ±45° Adjustable Bracket
LLTARHB-PCL PC Reflector with Drop Lens
LLTARHB-PC PC Reflector
LLTARHB-RFAL090 90° ALU Reflector
LLTARHB-RFAL065 65° ALU Reflector
ACCESSORIES
RHB Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings